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The Board of Education 

School District No. 36 (Surrey) 
 

2026/2027 Board Meeting Dates 
______________________________________________________________________  
 
 
 
 

2026 
 
Wednesday, September 16 
 
Wednesday, October 7 
 
Wednesday, November 4 
 
Wednesday, December 9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2027 
 
Wednesday, January 13 
 
Wednesday, February 10 
 
Wednesday, March 10 
 
Wednesday, April 14 
 
Wednesday, May 12 
 
Wednesday, June 9 

 
   
   

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NOTE:   Board meetings will be held in the main boardroom at the District Education Centre, 
14033 – 92nd Avenue, Surrey, BC, commencing at 7:00 p.m.  The public is welcome to attend 
Regular meetings.   
 

    Please refer to the district website for further information:  www.surreyschools.ca 
 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Presented at the 2026-02-11 Regular Board Meeting. 

 

http://www.surreyschools.ca/

